
Airdrie Christian Academy - 2021 - 2022 Calendar

School Days / Secondary Exam days

P/T Meetings / Report Cards 

Semester End

PD Days / No School August 2021 February 2022
Special Events   S M T W Th F Sa S M T W Th F Sa

Aug. 31 - Sept. 3 Organizational Days

Mon, Sept. 6 Labour Day Holiday 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5

Tues, Sept. 7 First day of classes for Gr. 1 - 12 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tues, Sept. 7 Pre-school/Jr. Kindergarten Orientation 6:30pm 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Wed, Sept. 8 First day of classes for Pre-school & JK 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

Thurs, Sept. 9 Back to School BBQ 29 30 31 27 28 14

Fri, Sept. 10 Kindergarten First Day of School

Sept. 13 - 15 Senior High Retreat September 2021 March 2022
Sept. 14 - 16 Junior High Retreat S M T W Th F Sa S M T W Th F Sa
Oct. 5 & 7 P/T Meetings - Evening Only 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 5

Oct. 6 & 7 No School Elem. Only - Organizational days 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Fri, Oct. 8 P/T Mtgs. AM Only - No School (Elem. & Sec.) 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Mon, Oct. 11 Thanksgiving Holiday 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

Wed, Oct. 20 School Pictures 26 27 28 29 30 27 28 29 30 31

Fri, Oct. 22 ACSI Teachers Convention - No School 18 22

Thurs, Oct. 28 Open House Evening (1 of 4)

Fri, Nov. 5 Fundraising Event October 2021 April 2022
Wed, Nov. 10 Picture Retakes S M T W Th F Sa S M T W Th F Sa
Thurs, Nov. 11 Remembrance Day - No School 1 2 1 2

Fri, Nov. 12 PD Day - No School 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Thurs, Nov. 25 Connections Meeting #1 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Dec. 18 - Jan. 2 Christmas Break - School Closed 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Fri, Jan. 14 Kindergarten & JK Open House (1 of 2) 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Thurs, Jan. 20 Connections Meeting #2 31 16E 18S 15

Jan. 24 - 28 Secondary Exam Days

Thurs, Jan. 27 Open House Evening (2 of 4) November 2021 May 2022
Feb. 4 Report Cards S M T W Th F Sa S M T W Th F Sa
Feb. 14 - 17 Staff Appreciation Week 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Feb. 15 & 17 P/T Meetings - Evening Only 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Fri, Feb. 18 AISCA PD day - No School 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Feb. 21 - 27 Family Day / Winter Break - School Closed 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Thurs, Mar. 3 Osaka Toin School Visit 28 29 30 29 30 31

Thurs, Mar. 3 Volunteer Appreciation 20 20

Fri, Mar. 4 Kindergarten & JK Open House (2 of 2)

Thurs, Mar. 17 AGM December 2021 June 2022
Mon, Mar. 21 PD Day - No School S M T W Th F Sa S M T W Th F Sa
Thurs, Mar. 24 Open House Evening (3 of 4) 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

Thurs, Mar 31 Friends & Family Event 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Thurs, Apr. 7 Community-wide event 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Apr. 15 - 24 Easter Break - School Closed 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

Fri, Apr. 29 Fundraising Event 26 27 28 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30

Thurs, May 5 Open House Evening (4 of 4) 13 16E 20S

Thurs, May 12 Connections Meeting #3

Thurs, May 19 Grandparents Lunch January 2022 July 2022
Fri, May 20 PD Day - No School S M T W Th F Sa S M T W Th F Sa
Mon, May 23 Victoria Day - No School 1 1 2

Thurs, May 27 Scripture Memory Due 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Wed, June 8 Kindergarten Last day (1/2 day & evening grad) 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Thurs, June 9 ACA Warriors Sports Awards Night - 7pm 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Thurs, June 16 ACA Awards Night - 7pm 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

June 20 - 28 Secondary Exam Days 30 31 21 31

Wed, June 22 Elementary Last Day - Half Day

Sat, June 25 Grade 12 Graduation  
Mon, June 27 Organizational Day

Tues, June 28 Report Cards Revised 2021-08-30

Note: Dates on this calendar are subject to change, please always refer to the 

weekly ACAconnects for the more accurate information


